4/10/2024

Regular

SPOTLITE

TAX1099

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TAX1099

Totals:

NumOfNums

2

4
6
8

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$150.00
$170.00

$50.00
$10.00

$380.00
$1,520.00
$225.00

$1,745.00
$20.00

$20.00

$2,145.00

Winners
$108.00
$38.00
$18.00
$0.00

$164.00
$1,248.00
$452.00

$1,700.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,864.00

LR

Hald
$42.00
$132.00
$32.00
$10.00

$216.00
$272.00
($227.00)

$45.00
$20.00

$20.00

$281.00

Per centOfSales

6.99
7.92
233
0.46

17.70
70.86
10.48

81.34
0.93

0.93

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.72
0.74
0.73
0.71

0.53
0.58

0.83

WeightedAve
0.05
0.06
0.02
0.00

0.38
0.06

0.01

0.58



