	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	Regular	2	\$150.00	\$108.00	\$42.00	6.99	0.72	0.05
	Regular	4	\$170.00	\$38.00	\$132.00	7.92	0.74	0.06
	Regular	6	\$50.00	\$18.00	\$32.00	2.33	0.73	0.02
	Regular	8	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.46	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$380.00	\$164.00	\$216.00	17.70		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,520.00	\$1,248.00	\$272.00	70.86	0.53	0.38
	SPOTLITE	3	\$225.00	\$452.00	(\$227.00)	10.48	0.58	0.06
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,745.00	\$1,700.00	\$45.00	81.34		
	TAX1099	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.93	0.83	0.01
TAX1099	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.93		
Grand Totals:			\$2,145.00	\$1,864.00	\$281.00	99.97		0.58

1